Informed Use of Content

In submitting Content to the House Of Ruth Maryland, including videos and pictures and comments, I understand that House Of Ruth Maryland does not guarantee any confidentiality with respect to any Content you submit.

I understand the House Of Ruth Maryland and its assigned representative may copyright, use, reuse, publish, and re-publish photographic portraits or pictures of me in which I may be included, in whole or in part, or composite without restriction as to changes or alterations, in conjunction with my own or a fictitious name, or reproductions thereof in color or otherwise, made through any medium at his/her agency or elsewhere, and in any or all media now or hereafter known for illustration, promotion, art, advertising, trade, or any other purpose whatsoever. I also consent to the use of any printed matter in conjunction therewith.

The House Of Ruth Maryland's current websites (http://www.hruth.org and http://www.youlovemeyoulovemenot.com) and future websites where Content maybe used may contain links to third party websites that are not owned or controlled by House Of Ruth Maryland. House Of Ruth Maryland has no control over, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third party websites. In addition, House Of Ruth Maryland will not and cannot censor or edit the content of any third-party site.

I understand I will not have the opportunity to inspect or approve the finished product or products and the advertising copy or other matter that may be used in connection therewith or the use to which it may be applied.

I have read the above information, prior to its execution, and I am fully familiar with the contents thereof.

Date:	Name:	
Address:		
Witness:		